
ATAN CATERING 

Day Date Event Hours ATAN Operating Hours Comments
Monday 16/5/22 CLOSED
Tuesday 17/5/22 9am - 2.30pm SHOP OPEN
Wednesday 18/5/22 9am - 2.30pm SHOP OPEN
Thursday 19/5/22 9am - 2.30pm SHOP OPEN
Friday 20/5/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm SHOP OPEN
Saturday 21/5/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm SHOP OPEN 

*** LAST SATURDAYS OPENING TILL AUTUMN ***
Sunday 22/5/22
Monday 23/5/22 CLOSED / Private Catering
Tuesday 24/5/22 9am - 2.30pm SHOP OPEN
Wednesday 25/5/22 9am - 2.30pm SHOP OPEN
Thursday 26/5/22 9am - 2.30pm SHOP OPEN
Friday 27/5/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm SHOP OPEN
Saturday 28/5/22 11am - 11pm 11am - 10pm/sold out CLOSED / Gsy Together Music Event - Rabbit Warren
Sunday 29/5/22
Monday 30/5/22
Tuesday 31/5/22 CLOSED

May-22

WE'RE GENERALLY CLOSED ON MONDAYS & SUNDAYS BUT WE'RE ALSO CLOSED ON SATURDAYS DURING THE SUMMER DUE TO OUTSIDE

CATERING. PLEASE CHECK OUT OUR PUBLIC EVENT DATES AND DON'T FORGET TO PUT IT IN YOUR CALENDAR. THANK YOU. 
WWW.ATAN.GG SMILE@ATAN.GG FOLLOW US ON IG & FB 



ATAN CATERING 

Day Date Event Hours ATAN SERVICE Hours Comments
Wednesday 1/6/22 CLOSED / Private Catering
Thursday 2/6/22 CLOSED 
Friday 3/6/22 11am - 5pm 11am - 4pm/sold out JUBILEE CELEBRATIONS - VALE COMMON
Saturday 4/6/22 3pm - 10pm 3pm - 9pm/sold out JUBILEE CELEBRATIONS - GOVERNMENT HOUSE
Sunday 5/6/22 10am - 4pm 10am - 4pm/sold out JULIBEE CELEBRATIONS - ARTS SF SUNDAY (TOWN)
Monday 6/6/22
Tuesday 7/6/22 CLOSED 
Wednesday 8/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 9/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 10/6/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open
Saturday 11/6/22 CLOSED
Sunday 12/6/22 10am - 5pm 10am - 4pm/sold out EDABL SEAFRONT SUNDAY
Monday 13/6/22
Tuesday 14/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 15/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 16/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 17/6/22 10am - 2pm shop open LUNCH ONLY

5pm - 10pm 5pm - 9pm/sold out  *** HARBOUR CARNIVAL ***
Saturday 18/6/22 CLOSED 
Sunday 19/6/22 11am - 5pm 11am - 4pm/sold out CLASSIC VEHICLE SHOW, SAUMAREZ PARK
Monday 20/6/22
Tuesday 21/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 22/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 23/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 24/6/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 25/6/22 CLOSED 
Sunday 26/6/22 PRIVATE CATERING
Monday 27/6/22
Tuesday 28/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 29/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 30/6/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open

Jun-22



ATAN CATERING 

Day Date Event Hours ATAN SERVICE Hours Comments
Friday 1/7/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 2/7/22 CLOSED
Sunday 3/7/22
Monday 4/7/22 5pm -10pm 4.30pm - 9pm/sold out VAIER MARCHI, SAUMAREZ PARK
Tuesday 5/7/22 CLOSED 
Wednesday 6/7/22 CLOSED 
Thursday 7/7/22 CLOSED
Friday 8/7/22 11am - 10pm 11.30am - 9pm/sold out CLOSED / SARK FESTIVAL
Saturday 9/7/22 10am - 10pm 10am - 9pm/sold out CLOSED / SARK FESTIVAL
Sunday 10/7/22 10am - 3pm 11am - 1pm / sold out CLOSED / SARK FESTIVAL
Monday 11/7/22
Tuesday 12/7/22 CLOSED / Crew Recover
Wednesday 13/7/22 CLOSED / Crew Recover
Thursday 14/7/22 9am - 2.30pm SHOP OPEN 
Friday 15/7/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm SHOP OPEN 
Saturday 16/7/22 CLOSED / Private Catering
Sunday 17/7/22
Monday 18/7/22
Tuesday 19/7/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 20/7/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 21/7/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 22/7/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 23/7/22 CLOSED
Sunday 24/7/22 10am - 5pm 10am - 4pm/sold out EDABL SEAFRONT SUNDAY
Monday 25/7/22
Tuesday 26/7/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 27/7/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 28/7/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 29/7/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 30/7/22 11am - 5pm 11am - 4pm/sold out CLOSED / ROCQUAINE REGATTA
Sunday 31/7/22

Jul-22



ATAN CATERING 

Day Date Event Hours ATAN SERVICE Hours Comments
Monday 1/8/22
Tuesday 2/8/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 3/8/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 4/8/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 5/8/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 6/8/22 10am - 11pm 11am - 9pm/sold out CLOSED / VINTAGE SHOW 
Sunday 7/8/22 10am - 11pm 11am - 9pm/sold out VINTAGE SHOW 
Monday 8/8/22
Tuesday 9/8/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 10/8/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 11/8/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 12/8/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 13/8/22 CLOSED
Sunday 14/8/22 10am - 5pm 10am - 4pm/sold out EDABL SEAFRONT SUNDAY
Monday 15/8/22
Tuesday 16/8/22 CLOSED
Wednesday 17/8/22 10am - 11pm 11am - 10pm/sold out CLOSED / WEST SHOW 
Thursday 18/8/22 10am - 11pm 10am - 9pm/sold out CLOSED / WEST SHOW 
Friday 19/8/22 OPEN EVENING ONLY ? TBC 

Saturday 20/8/22 ATAN Harbour dining?

Sunday 21/8/22
Monday 22/8/22
Tuesday 23/8/22 CLOSED 
Wednesday 24/8/22 10am - 11pm 11am - 10pm/sold out CLOSED / LNORTH SHOW
Thursday 25/8/22 10am - 11pm 10am - 9pm/sold out CLOSED / NORTH SHOW
Friday 26/8/22 OPEN EVENING ONLY ? TBC

Saturday 27/8/22 ATAN Harbour dining ?

Sunday 28/8/22 Vale Earth Fair - Volunteer Please
Monday 29/8/22
Tuesday 30/8/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 31/8/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open

Aug-22



ATAN CATERING 

Day Date Event Hours ATAN Operating Hours Comments
Thursday 1/9/22
Friday 2/9/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 3/9/22  TBC
Sunday 4/9/22
Monday 5/9/22
Tuesday 6/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 7/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 8/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 9/9/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 10/9/22 CLOSED / PRIVATE CATERING
Sunday 11/9/22 10am - 4pm 10am - 4pm/sold out GSPCA SEAFRONT SUNDAY
Monday 12/9/22
Tuesday 13/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 14/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 15/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 16/9/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 17/9/22 CLOSED / PRIVATE CATERING
Sunday 18/9/22 EDABL SEAFRONT SUNDAY TBC
Monday 19/9/22
Tuesday 20/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 21/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 22/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 23/9/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 24/9/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open

 *** SATURDAYS OPENING RESUMED ***
Sunday 25/9/22
Monday 26/9/22
Tuesday 27/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Wednesday 28/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Thursday 29/9/22 9am - 2.30pm shop open
Friday 30/9/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 
Saturday 1/10/22 10am - 2pm & 4pm - 8pm shop open 

Sep-22


